
Rushing Att Yds Ave. Long Fum TD PAT
Scott VanDeLoo Kau 189 964 5.1 51 1 7 0
Austin Diedrich Kau 61 332 5.4 41 2 2 0
Brett VanDeHey Kau 65 180 2.8 14 0 0 0
Jared Vanderloop Kau 38 147 3.9 14 0 3 0
Riley VanderWyst Kau 11 95 8.6 57 0 1 0
Adam Eiting Kau 19 86 4.5 15 1 1 0
Brent Radlinger Kau 13 23 1.8 7 0 0 0
Bo Dietz Kau 18 17 0.9 9 0 0 0
Travis VandenHeuvel Kau 2 2 1.0 2 0 0 0
Jordan Kaufman Kau 0 0 0.0 0 1 0 0
Brett Radlinger Kau 1 -1 -1.0 3 0 0 0

Totals 417 1845 4.4 57 5 14 0

Opponents 257 1427 5.6 62 7 18 1

Receiving Rec. Yds. Ave. Long TD PAT
Jared Vanderloop Kau 17 167 9.8 33 0 0
Brett VanDeHey Kau 8 43 5.4 12 0 0
Dylan Wenzel Kau 4 97 24.3 34 1 0
Brett Umlauft Kau 4 60 15.0 26 1 0
Brent Radlinger Kau 2 23 11.5 24 0 0
Jordan Kaufman Kau 2 18 9.0 16 0 0
Tanner Agen Kau 1 15 15.0 15 0 0
Scott VanDeLoo Kau 1 14 14.0 14 0 0
Adam Eiting Kau 1 11 11.0 11 0 0
Tanner Hoffman Kau 1 4 4.0 4 0 0

 
Totals 41 452 11.0 34 2 0

Rush
Passing Att Comp Pct. Int Yds Ave. TD PAT Ave.
Austin Diedrich Kau 86 29 .337 1 310 10.7 2 0 5.4
Bo Dietz Kau 34 11 .324 3 128 11.6 0 0 0.9
David Evers Kau 1 1 1.000 0 14 14.0 0 0 #DIV/0!

 
Totals 121 41 .339 4 452 11.0 2 0

Opponents 154 80 .519 2 1478 18.5 15 0

Total
Returns Att Yds Ave. Long TD Att Yds Ave. Long TD Yards
Riley VanderWyst Kau 15 361 24.1 52 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 361
Jordan Kaufman Kau 8 193 24.1 62 0 4 30 7.5 11 0 223
Jared Vanderloop Kau 3 22 7.3 10 0 6 72 12.0 23 0 94
Tanner Agen Kau 2 19 9.5 19 0 0 0 0.0 1 0 19
Brent Radlinger Kau 1 12 12.0 12 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 12
Brett VanDeHey Kau 0 0 0.0 0 0 1 10 10.0 10 0 10
Bo Dietz Kau 1 7 7.0 7 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 7
Alex Drews Kau 1 6 6.0 6 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 6
Dylan Wenzel Kau 0 0 0.0 1 0 1 4 4.0 4 0 4
Nick Dercks Kau 1 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0

 
Totals 32 620 19.4 62 0 12 116 9.7 23 0 736

2010 Team Report

Kick Returns Punt Returns

Kaukauna Ghosts



 
Kicking Made Att Long Pct. Made Att Pct. KO Yds Long Ave. P Yds Long Ave.
Logan Vandenheuvel Kau 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 2 88 45 44.0 11 356 46 32.4
Jacob Gresens Kau 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 26 1024 57 39.4 0 0 0 0.0
Jon Kuehl Kau 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 12 253 31 21.1
Andy Boehnlein Kau 4 6 24 .667 13 15 .867 3 116 46 38.7 13 307 37 23.6

 
Totals 4 6 24 .667 13 15 .867 31 1228 57 39.6 36 916 46 25.4

Defense TD Safety Int Fum
Nick Dercks Kau 1 0 1 0
Lance Vandeleygraaf Kau 1 0 0 0
Jared Vanderloop Kau 0 0 1 0
Riley VanderWyst Kau 0 0 1 0
Travis VandenHuevel Kau 0 0 0 1
Team Kau 0 2 0 0

 
Totals 2 2 3 1

Scoring TD PAT 2 PAT1 FG Safety Points
Scott VanDeLoo Kau 7 0 0 0 0 42
Andy Boehnlein Kau 0 0 13 4 0 25
Jared Vanderloop Kau 3 0 0 0 0 18
Austin Diedrich Kau 2 0 0 0 0 12
Riley VanderWyst Kau 1 0 0 0 0 6
Dylan Wenzel Kau 1 0 0 0 0 6
Nick Dercks Kau 1 0 0 0 0 6
Adam Eiting Kau 1 0 0 0 0 6
Lance Vandeleygraaf Kau 1 0 0 0 0 6
Brett UmLauft Kau 1 0 0 0 0 6
Team Kau 0 0 0 0 2 4

 
Totals 18 0 13 4 0 137

Opp Scoring 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Ave.
1st Half Points Allowed 13 7 0 21 14 19 14 31 14 133 14.78
Games played 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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